
Key Text Overview 
Year 3 and 4 

Year A Autumn 1 Autumn 2 Spring 1  Spring 2 Summer 1 Summer 2 

       

 

 The Stone Age Boy 
by Satoshi Kitamura 

Skara Brae – 
holiday brochure 

Recount of theatre 
trip/pantomime 

Still I rise by Maya 
Angelou 

The Creature - 
newspaper 

Wolves in the Walls 
- Suspense 

 Street Beneath my 
Feet by Charlotte 
Guillain/Yuval 
Zommer 

Stig of the Dump by 
Clive King 

Aladdin and the 
Enchanted Lamp - 
narrative 

The Lost Thing by 
Shaun Tan 

Why the Whales 
Came by Michael 
Morpurgo 

Wolves in the Walls 
- Letter (informal 
and formal) 

Guided Reading 
Text 

Stig of the Dump by Clive King Anisha: Accidental Detective by Serena 
Patel 

Why the Whales Came by Michael 
Morpurgo 

Curiosity 
Curriculum 

The Stone Age Romans Local 

 

Year B Autumn 1 Autumn 2 Spring 1  Spring 2 Summer 1 Summer 2 

       

 

 Flood by Alvaro F. 
Villa 

Once Upon a 
Raindrop by James 
Carter 

The True Story of 
the Three Little Pigs 
by Jon Scieszka 

The River by 
Valerie Bloom 

Hatshepsut Egypt – 
Biography (adapted 
from year 5) 

Charlie and the 
Chocolate Factory 
by Roald Dhal 

 Float by Daniel 
Miyares 
(instructions) 

The Lion the Witch 
and the Wardrobe 
by C.S Lewis 

The True Story of 
the Three Little Pigs 
– newspaper writing 

The Iron Man by 
Ted Hughes 

Midsummer Night 
Dream by William 
Shakespeare 
(literacy shed) 

Discussion and 
debate (relating to 
chocolate) 

Guided Reading 
Text 

The Lion the Witch and the Wardrobe by 
C.S Lewis 

The Iron Man by Ted Hughes Midsummer Night’s Dream 

Charlie and the Chocolate Factory 

Curiosity 
Curriculum 

Rivers Victorians 
 

Egypt 

 

 

 

 

  

Key –  

Write Stuff – Fiction                      Write Stuff – Non-Fiction                    Write Stuff - Poetry 

Teacher Led – Fiction                    Teacher Led – Non -fiction                  Teacher Led - Poetry 



Key Text Overview 
Year 3 and 4 

Key Text Name – Author - Genre 
 Year A Year B 
   

Fiction The Stone Age Boy – Satoshi Kitamura (story) 
Stig of the Dump – Clive King 
Aladdin and the Enchanted Lamp – Philip Pullman 
(traditional tale) 
The Lost Thing – Shaun Tan (fantasy) 
Why the Whales Came - Michael Morpurgo 
Wolves in the Walls – Neil Gaiman (suspense) 

Flood – Alvaro F. Villa (Tragedy) 
Float – Daniel Miyares (story) – being used for a non-
fiction unit  
The Lion the Witch and the Wardrobe – C.S Lewis 
The True Story of the Three Little Pigs – Jon Scieszka 
(traditional tale with a twist) 
The Iron Man – Ted Hughes (science fiction) 
A Midsummer Night’s Dream – William Shakespeare 
(playscript) 
Charlie and the Chocolate Factory – Roald Dhal 
(Adventure) 

Non-Fiction Street Beneath My Feet – Charlotte Guillain and Yuval 
Zommer (explanation) 
Skara Brae – holiday brochure (persuasion)  
The Creature – newspaper report 

Once Upon a Raindrop – James Carter (script for factual 
tour) 
Hatshepsut – Biography 
 

Poetry Still I Rise – Maya Angelou The River – Valerie Bloom 

Guided Reading Stig of the Dump – Clive King  
Anisha: Accidental Detective - Serena Patel 
Why the Wales Came – Michael Morpurgo 

The Lion the Witch and the Wardrobe – C.S Lewis 
The Iron Man – Ted Hughes 
A Midsummer Night’s Dream – William Shakespeare  
Charlie and the Chocolate Factory – Roald Dhal  

Genres Covered Narrative 
Poetry 
Explanation 
Persuasion 
Newspaper report 
Recount 
Letter 

Narrative 
Poetry 
Script for factual tour 
Biography  
Instructions 
Newspaper 
Playscript 
Discussion and debate 

 


